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Draft Itmerarv for Ochanomizu University group visit (28 February- 12 March 2016)

date day morning afternoon evening notes
‘28-February | Sunday Arrival day Arrival day Welcome Airport pickup
- - dinner
29-February | Monday orientation / Sustaihabiiity Dinner and | orientation will
: campus tour lecture 1: movie night | include
Sustainability introduction to
. English . US culture
1-March Tuesday Sustainabhility Local farm visit Dinner and
: | lecture 2 games night
2-March Wednesday | Sustainability Sustainability Dinner and During free
lecture 3 lecture 4 free night night students
may relaxin
; ; _ common areas
3-March Thursday Field trip to Field trip to the Dinner and
Carnegie Museum of | Greater movie night
Art and Natural Pittsburgh Food
History Bank
4-March Friday Field trip to the Field trip to the Dinner and
: Green Building Strip district evening
alliance - activity
-5-March Saturday Shuttle to Pittsburgh | Shuttle to Night out in
' ' - free day with Pittsburgh - free Pittsburgh:
suggested activities | day with Group dinner
. * | suggested and trip to the
. activities Incline
6-March Sunday Shopping shuttle to | Shopping shuttle | Dinner and
the outlet mall to the outlet mall | movie night
7-March Monday .| Sustainability Eden Hall Dinner and
' lecture 7 Greenhouse. games night
8-March Tuesday Sustainability Eden Hall high Dinner.and During free
' lecture 8 tunnel free night night students
' may relax in
- _ common areas
9-March Wednesday | Sustainability Field trip to Dinner and
' ' lecture 9 Phipps movie night
, Conservatory o c
10-March Thursday | Sustainability Field trip to Penn | Dinner and
' lecture 10 Corner CSA or . games nhight
' Whole Foods
11-March Friday Field trip to ' Field trip: ‘Farm Closing dinner
Fallingwater visit - ] .
12-March Saturday Departure day Departure day Departure day | Airport drop off

Notes: Lecture topics to be determined. Field trips are listed as examples and are subject to change. During dinner,
nightly reflection small group discussions with Chatham student leaders.




